EDUCATION FOUNDATION	The Pat Carney Staff Scholarship Due April 3, 2023
	d and submitted electronically. .KilleenEducationFoundation.org
Applicant Name:	
Address:	City & Zip:
Home Phone Number:	Cell Number:
Current role or position at Pat Carney Elementary	School
College Information:	
Are you currently attending college?yesno	
College you plan to attend:	Area of study/Degree:
Why have you selected this college to attend?	

## Essay

**Type and attach** an essay describing why you should be considered for a scholarship. Provide any information which you believe would assist the scholarship committee in understanding your need for continuing your education (No more than 1 page double-spaced)

## **References:**

Please provide two reference letters from co-workers or other Pat Carney Elem School staff.

## Funding:

The 2023-24 scholarship award is \$2,000. Funds must be used by August 31, 2024

## **Required Signatures:**

PCES Principal Signature:\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_ [I certify this individual is an employee, in good standing, with Pat Carney Elementary School)

Applicant Signature:	Date:	
(I verify information submitted is true and complete)		

For Questions, call the Killeen ISD Education Foundation at 254/336-0181 Submit and return with supporting documents to <u>Joyce.Hodson@killeenisd.org</u> by 5:00 p.m. by April 3, 2023